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INFO# Company Name Website
Unperforated 
Adhesive Back

Perforated Adhesive Back Clear Perforated 
Adhesive Back

Non-Adhesive 
Back*50/50 60/40 75/25 70/30 65/35 80/20

100 3M Commercial Solutions 3m.com/windowwraps 3 3 3

101 All Graphic Supplies allgraphicsuppliesusa.com 3 3 3 3 3

102 Arlon Graphics, LLC arlon.com 3 3 3

103 ASLAN Selbstklebefolien GmbH aslanfolien.de 3

104 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions graphics.averydennison.com 3 3 3

105 Beacon Graphics beacongraphics.com 3 3 3 3

106 CalComp Graphic Solutions calcompgs.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

107 Continental Grafix USA, Inc. cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

108 Contra Vision North America, Inc. contravision.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

109 D&K Group, Inc. dkgroup.com 3 3

110 DAF Products dafgraphicmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

111 Dietzgen Corporation (Magic) magicinkjet.com 3 3 3

112 Drytac drytac.com 3 3

113 FDC Graphic Films, Inc. fdcfilms.com 3 3 3 3

114 FLEXcon flexcon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

115 Fujifilm NA Corp., Graphic Systems Div. fujifilminkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

116 Gans Digital gansdigital.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

117 General Formulations generalformulations.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

118 GPA gpa-innovates.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

119 Grafityp Selfadhesive Products NV grafityp.com 3

120 Grimco, Inc. grimco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

121 GSG gogsg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

122 Hasco Graphics, Inc. hascographics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

123 Hexis hexis-graphics.com 3 3 3

124 HP Inc. hplfmedia.com 3

125 Infinity Media Company glassapeel.net 3 3

126 Kapco Graphic Products kapco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

127 Kernow North America us.kernowcoatings.com 3 3

128 LexJet lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

129 Lintec of America, Inc. digitalwindowgraphics.com 3 3

130 Mac Papers macpapers.com/wideformat 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

131 Mactac Distributor Products mactac.com/graphics 3 3 3 3 3

132 Mitsubishi Imaging, Inc. mitsubishiimaging.com 3 3

133 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com 3 3 3 3

134 Neenah, Inc. neenahpaper.com/wide-format 3

135 Nekoosa nekoosa.com 3 3 3 3

136 Newlife Magnetics LLC newlifemagnetics.com 3

137 ORAFOL Americas, Inc. orafol.com 3 3 3

138 Piedmont Plastics piedmontplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

139 Plastiprint plastiprint.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

140 Primex Plastics Corp primexplastics.com 3

141 Quality Media & Laminating Solutions qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

142 Que Media Inc. que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

143 Ritrama, Inc. ritrama.us 3 3

144 Roland DGA Corporation rolanddga.com 3 3 3

145 Scitop-USA LLC scitop-usa.net 3 3

146 SEAL, part of ACCO Brands sealgraphics.com 3 3

147 Sihl Inc. sihlinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

148 Solar Graphics solargraphics.com 3

148 Tekra, a Division of EIS, Inc. tekra.com 3 3 3 3

150 Transcendia transcendia.com 3 3 3 3 3

151 Ultraflex Systems, Inc. ultraflexx.com 3 3 3

152 Universal Products u-p.com 3 3 3 3

153 Xcel Products, Inc. xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

154 Yupo yupousa.com 3

 *Cling, static, suction cup, micro suction, or alternative technology. Contact individual vendor for more information.
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